
 

 

RES’ June 2014 Calendar 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

 

2 
 

 

3 
 

 

4 
 

“It’s a Jungle 
Out There” 

Musical  

@ 6:30 p.m. 

 

5 
 
 

6 
 

Last Day to 

Borrow a RES 

Library Book 

this year 
 

7 

 

 

 

 

8 9 
Hersey’s  

Track & Field 

Meet @ 5:00 

p.m. at BLMS  

(call 229-3745 

for more 

information) 

 

10 

 

11 
 

 

 

 

 

12 

 

13 
 

 

14 

 

15 16  
 

 

17 
 

 

18 
 

 

19 
Grade 5 

Farewell 
from  

2:00-3:00 p.m. 

 

20 
 

½ Day of 

School for 

Students 

 

21 

 

 

 

 

22 23 

 

24 
Last Day of 

School for 

Teachers 

25 26 27 
 

28 

 

 

 

29 30 

 

Please read 

this 

important 

information: 

 

 Grades K-4 students may purchase a yearbook for $16.00. RES’ Home & School 
Association will pay half of the price of a yearbook ($8.00) for each Grade 5 
student. The final day to order a RES 2013-2014 yearbook is Friday, June 6th.  

 

 Parents/Guardians of Grade 5 students are invited to attend RES’ 2014                 

Grade 5 Farewell celebration Thursday, June 19th @ 2:00 p.m. in the cafeteria. 

 

 RES Progress Reports will be going home with students on Friday, June 20th     

Parents who know that their child will not be at school on Friday, June 20th will need to 

send a signed & dated note to their child’s teacher giving permission for their child to 

bring their Progress Report home on June 19th.  

 

 Friday, June 20th will be half-day of school for students AND it is the last day of 

the school year. The school buses will be leaving RES at approximately 12:00 p.m.       

To prevent congestion in our parking lot on June 20th, parents who intend to pick 

their children up on this date are asked to do so prior to 11:30 a.m. 
  

 


